
2024 - 2025 Home & School Board Members

Jon Vogel Principal (630) 420-6390 jvogel@naperville203.org

Pam Metzger Secretary to the Principal (630) 420-6301 Pmetzger@naperville203.or
g

Melinda Watson President (630) 888-6086 washingtonhomeandschool
@gmail.com

Kathryn Pegorsch Vice President (630) 328-6202 wjhshandsvp@gmail.com

Emily Kozlowski Secretary (630) 606-8188 wjhs.hs.secr@gmail.com

Justin Kozlowski Treasurer (847) 476-8470 washingtonhandstreas@gm
ail.com

Betty Mikula Spirit Wear (312) 498-2413 bettykim503@yahoo.com

Kelly Duncan Spirit Wear kellyfolmer@gmail.com

Kasey Gilliam Family Connections (719) 244-5587 kaseygilliam@gmail.com

Karen Kuhn Family Connections (630) 618-0498 karen.kuhn6@gmail.com

Naomi Wattles Hospitality (617) 388-7062 naomi_wattles@yahoo.com

Kelly Kirch Lost and Found (630) 569-0522 kkirch1021@gmail.com

Ashley Workman Lost and Found (217) 413-1982 ashworkman@hotmail.com

Jepharya Badie Fall Fundraiser (313) 319-6673 jepharya@gmail.com

Naomi Wattles Fall Fundraiser (617) 388-7062 naomi_wattles@yahoo.com

Open Nominations (Naper)

Jessica Jamrosz Nominations (Prairie) (630) 301-9702 jessicajamrosz@gmail.com

Erin O’Donohue Nominations (Ellsworth) (630)2355876 Erinomalleyodonohue@gm
ail.com

Katie Munaco DirectorySpot (773) 209-2776
naperville203.wjhs.directory
@gmail.com

Jessica Jamrosz SFCP (630) 301-9702 jessicajamrosz@gmail.com

Open School Supply Kits



Open School Supply Kits

Bridget Karnick 6th Grade Meet and
Greet

(630) 853-9247 bridgetkarnick@yahoo.com

Dana Hall Social Media (630) 915-3424 dkids99@yahoo.com

Bridget Karnick Social Media (630) 853-9247 bridgetkarnick@yahoo.com

Emily Kozlowski Staff Appreciation (630) 606-8188 emilykozlowski2021@yaho
o.com

Erika Gerdes Staff Appreciation (630) 656-7663 elgerdes@gmail.com

Karen Brown Community Inclusion
Chair

(310) 739-5867 karen.e.brown@gmail.com

Melinda Watson 8th Grade Celebrations (630) 888-6086 washingtonhomeandschool
@gmail.com

Carissa Letsch 8th Grade Celebrations (515) 321-7408 carissa@letsch.org

Ashley Workman 8th Grade Celebrations (217) 413-1982 ashworkman@hotmail.com

Zareen Hassan 8th Grade Celebrations (312) 622-3297 zareen.malik@gmail.com

Emily Kozlowski Staff Gift Cards (630) 606-8188 Homeandschoolgiftcards@
gmail.com


